
1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

2:00

3:15

4:30

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

KM SPORTS

KM SPORTS

All teams give 3 runs to OH MY

MTC 60

MTC 60

OH MY

MTC 60

KM SPORTS

TEAM ASB 50

Sunday time change ****Remenber set cocks ahead 

Bring your own water, no water in dugouts

MTC 60

3 OH MY

Team Runs Runs Team

BATTLE BORN

3 TEAM ASB 50

TEAM ASB 50

Team

OH MY

KM SPORTS

3 TEAM ASB 50

Runs Team

3 OH MY

BATTLE BORN

BATTLE BORN

KM SPORTS

SUNDAY Field - 1

BATTLE BORN

BATTLE BORN

3

Runs

0 50

KM SPORTS

SATURDAY Field - 1

TEAM ASB 50

MTC 60

OH MY

0

Team Name Group Age

KM SPORTS 0

MTC 60

Won Lost Place

50

50

@

TEAM ASB 50

BATTLE BORN 0 50

March 10 & 11 Tracy Sports Complex

March Madness

OH MY 1 55


