March Madness

March 10 & 11

@

Tracy Sports Complex

	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	BATTLE BORN	0	50			
2	ОН МҮ	1	55			
3	MTC 60	0	50			
4	KM SPORTS	0	50			
5	TEAM ASB 50	0	50			

SATURDAY

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	TEAM ASB 50			KM SPORTS
9:45	MTC 60			KM SPORTS
11:00	ОН МҮ	3		TEAM ASB 50
12:30	BATTLE BORN			KM SPORTS
2:00	MTC 60		3	OH MY
3:15	MTC 60			BATTLE BORN
4:30	ОН МҮ	3		BATTLE BORN

SUNDAY

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	BATTLE BORN			TEAM ASB 50
10:15	ОН МҮ	3		TEAM ASB 50
11:30	KM SPORTS			BATTLE BORN
1:00	KM SPORTS		3	ОН МҮ
2:15	MTC 60			TEAM ASB 50
3:30	MTC 60			KM SPORTS

Bring your own water, no water in dugouts

All teams give 3 runs to OH MY			
Sunday time change ****Remenber set cocks ahead			